
LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

Lista zgłosze ń według listy klasyfikacyjnej

1 G0113 Dorota GRZEJDAK 67 UKS Kometa Sianów 1

2 Swietłana DRUDE 78 ---- 4

3 Izabela PAZYNA ---- 20

1 G0612 Andrzej GAJEWSKI 82 ---- 1

2 Z0271 Michał ZAKRZEWSKI 82 UKSB Milenium Warszawa 3

3 Wiktor DRUDE 78 ---- 6

4 F4827 Jakub FIRLUS 79 ---- 21

5 W 056 Krzysztof WALENDA 73 AZSUW Warszawa 41

6 Marcin WYBIEREK ---- 41

1 P6226 Paweł PASIK 78 ---- 8

2 S4777 Mariusz SMOLICH 75 ---- 10

3 L4659 Jacek LEWANDOWSKI 74 ---- 13

4 Rafał BOGDAŃSKI

SK 0 = GRA POJEDYNCZA KOBIET GR. 0

SM 0 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 0

SM 1 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 1
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01:09

4 B0188 Rafał BOGDAŃSKI 65 ---- 58

5 D2547 Andrzej DADAS 69 MKS Garwolin 58

1 Ś4988 Robert ŚMIERZCHALSKI 74 ---- 2

2 K1239 Arkadiusz KAWECKI 72 ---- 10

3 Paweł SZORIN 72 ---- 14

4 K4949 Jan KACZMARCZYK 70 STB Energia Lubliniec 16

5 L4665 Wojciech LASEK 70 ---- 23

6 S1740 Grzegorz SOCHACKI 68 MLKS Solec Kuj. 32

7 O6241 Michał OSTOJSKI 74 ---- 56

8 R6570 Artur ROSŁANIEC 74 WWL Badminton Club Marki 56

9 Marek KOPYT ---- 72

SM 2 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 2
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LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

1 Benno RAJ 66 ---- 2

2 Tomasz BARTOSZ 68 ---- 5

3 P6012 Karol PIK 67 ---- 9

4 Jacek CZEREMUŻYŃSKI 68 ---- 40

1 Ł0539 Piotr ŁUSZKIEWICZ 64 SKB Piast Słupsk 1

2 M3097 Mariusz MICHNIEWICZ 64 UKS Hubal Białystok 2

3 M4661 Jerzy MURACH 62 ---- 5

4 K6564 Paweł KOZIARA 64 ---- 9

5 Andrzej JAROSZEWSKI 62 ---- 33

1 M2267 Mirosław MORDASIEWICZ 58 UKS Hubal Białystok 2

2 C1463 Bolesław CICHOCKI 55 ---- 4

3 O4947 Jacek OSADNIK 58 STB Energia Lubliniec 6

4 G6563 Zbigniew GRZ ĘDA 56 ---- 7

5 B5288 Andrzej BITTNER 56 ---- 21

SM 3 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 3

SM 4 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 4

SM 5 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 5
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5 B5288 Andrzej BITTNER 56 ---- 21

1 R 052 Jerzy RYBICKI 51 MKS Garwolin 1

2 S1080 Andrzej STRUENSEE 53 ---- 2

3 G0524 Paweł GASZ 42 UKS Unia Bieruń 18

1 C3075 Wojciech CHAŁOTOWSKI 49 ---- 2

2 A1439 Andrzej ANTOSIEWICZ 47 ---- 3

3 G2278 Przemysław GRZESZKOWIAK45 MKS Garwolin 4

4 K1450 Andrzej KOWALSKI 45 ---- 5

5 S0567 Marian STELTER 46 KLKS Pobrzeże Koszalin 6

6 B5005 Wojciech BORZ ĘCKI 47 STB Energia Lubliniec 8

SM 6 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 6

SM 7 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 7
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LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

1 G1774 Czesław GWIAZDA 42 ---- 2

2 T1486 Leopold TUKENDORF 40 MKS Garwolin 3

3 S3843 Jerzy STACHOWSKI 43 MKS Garwolin 5

1 D0642 Dorota DANIELAK 74 KKS Ruch Piotrków Tryb. 1

1 Z4775 Urszula ZIELI ŃSKA 82 ---- 6

2 B3419 Beata BIAŁEK 85 ---- 15

2 L0571 Ewa LESIUK 80 ---- 16

3 J0969 Magdalena JAWOREK 87 AZSUWM Olsztyn 56

3 M1251 Ewa MORAWIEC 86 AZSUWM Olsztyn 5

4 K0101 Justyna KNYSAK 77 ULKS Lotka Olsztyn 56

4 O 063 Karolina OLEJARZ 82 ---- 13

5 Liudmila PEREPECHENAIA 60 ---- 56

5 Oksana TATARINOWA 76 ---- 35

6 K4838 Magdalena KOJDER 79 ---- 54

SM 8 = GRA POJEDYNCZA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 8

DK 0 = GRA PODWÓJNA KOBIET GR. 0
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61
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91

110
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6 K4838 Magdalena KOJDER 79 ---- 54

6 G1413 Małgorzata GOŁ ĘBIOWSKA 89 KS Wesoła Warszawa 56

1 B4668 Agnieszka BROJEK 67 MKS Garwolin 1

1 B 047 Maria BRZEŹNICKA 59 MKS Garwolin 2

2 M2127 Ewa MŁYNARSKA 67 ---- 3

2 S1472 Grażyna STEFAŃSKA 55 ---- 9

3 S5916 Iwona SOBOTKA 63 ---- 7

3 W3645 Małgorzata WO ŹNIAK 57 ---- 16

DK 3 = GRA PODWÓJNA KOBIET GR. 3

110

23

3

12

5

280

180

108
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LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

1 S0269 Łukasz SZMEL 81 ---- 1

1 Z0271 Michał ZAKRZEWSKI 82 UKSB Milenium Warszawa 14

2 D 026 Jerzy DOŁHAN 64 SKB Suwałki 20

2 H 073 Jacek HANKIEWICZ 65 ---- 20

3 F4827 Jakub FIRLUS 79 ---- 31

3 W 056 Krzysztof WALENDA 73 AZSUW Warszawa 28

1 G0209 Marek GAŁCZY ŃSKI 69 ---- 3

1 S1490 Tomasz STOPA 67 ---- 2

2 K4667 Piotr KWIECI ŃSKI 70 ---- 1

2 P4954 Mariusz PAKULSKI 75 ---- 6

3 D6213 Bartosz DROZDOWICZ 74 ---- 32

3 O4074 Józef ORZOŁ 70 ---- 39

4 G1337 Krzysztof GONTARSKI 71 ABRM Warszawa 4

4 W4660 Radosław WALAS 76 ---- 93

DM 0 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 0

15

40

59

71

97

5

7

DM 1 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 1

DM 2 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 2

44

160

80

220

212

56

110
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1 P0265 Kamil POPŁAWSKI 74 ---- 8

1 S5566 Jerzy SZAŁAPSKI 70 ---- 2

2 Benno RAJ 66 ---- 18

2 Paweł SZORIN 72 ---- 5

3 Ś6133 Arkadiusz ŚMIERZCHALSKI 74 ---- 16

3 Ś4988 Robert ŚMIERZCHALSKI 74 ---- 16

4 L4665 Wojciech LASEK 70 ---- 22

4 P5760 Mariusz POPA 71 UKS Korona Pabianice 14

5 R6570 Artur ROSŁANIEC 74 WWL Badminton Club Marki 34

5 S6569 Zbigniew SOCZÓWKA 72 WWL Badminton Club Marki 34

6 K4949 Jan KACZMARCZYK 70 STB Energia Lubliniec 27

6 O4947 Jacek OSADNIK 58 STB Energia Lubliniec 59

7 Tomasz BARTOSZ 68 ---- 90

7 Robert MICHALSKI 71 ---- 97

187

32

36

10

23

DM 2 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 2
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LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

1 P1489 Zbigniew PRZYJEMSKI 65 ---- 4

1 W1487 Stanisław WIKŁO 61 ---- 3

2 P6012 Karol PIK 67 ---- 10

2 S5915 Piotr SOBOTKA 64 ---- 20

3 Tomasz AUGUSTYNIAK ---- 76

3 Jarosław KOPYT ---- 76

1 S1496 Piotr SUSKI 61 ---- 8

1 S1505 Marek SZCZEŚNIEWSKI 58 ---- 14

2 Ł0539 Piotr ŁUSZKIEWICZ 64 SKB Piast Słupsk 2

2 M3097 Mariusz MICHNIEWICZ 64 UKS Hubal Białystok 48

3 M2267 Mirosław MORDASIEWICZ 58 UKS Hubal Białystok 48

3 M4661 Jerzy MURACH 62 ---- 3

4 Andrzej JAROSZEWSKI 62 ---- 48

4 K6564 Paweł KOZIARA 64 ---- 21

DM 3 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 3

30

DM 4 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 4

152

7

22

50

51

69

260

118

0
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1 B5288 Andrzej BITTNER 56 ---- 3

1 C1463 Bolesław CICHOCKI 55 ---- 4

2 R4085 Marek ROSA 58 WWL Badminton Club Marki 5

2 S1080 Andrzej STRUENSEE 53 ---- 11

3 B1454 Jacek BEŁUS 54 ---- 21

3 G6563 Zbigniew GRZ ĘDA 56 ---- 17

7

16

DM 5 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 5

38

220

148

64
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LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

1 A1439 Andrzej ANTOSIEWICZ 47 ---- 4

1 C3075 Wojciech CHAŁOTOWSKI 49 ---- 1

2 B5005 Wojciech BORZ ĘCKI 47 STB Energia Lubliniec 3

2 G0524 Paweł GASZ 42 UKS Unia Bieruń 9

3 K1450 Andrzej KOWALSKI 45 ---- 6

3 S0567 Marian STELTER 46 KLKS Pobrzeże Koszalin 8

4 G2278 Przemysław GRZESZKOWIAK45 MKS Garwolin 5

4 S3843 Jerzy STACHOWSKI 43 MKS Garwolin 10

5 G1774 Czesław GWIAZDA 42 ---- 18

5 T1486 Leopold TUKENDORF 40 MKS Garwolin 18

1 Wiktor DRUDE 78 ---- 1

1 Swietłana DRUDE 78 ---- 1

2 S0269 Łukasz SZMEL 81 ---- 7

2 O 063 Karolina OLEJARZ 82 ---- 6

3 S1490 Tomasz STOPA 67 ---- 6

3 L0571 Ewa LESIUK 80 ---- 11

4 P4954 Mariusz PAKULSKI 75 ---- 16

DM 7 = GRA PODWÓJNA MĘŻCZYZN GR. 7

14

15

36

5

12

2

13

17

MX 0 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 0

230

164

136

136

0

79

240

94
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4 P4954 Mariusz PAKULSKI 75 ---- 16

4 M1251 Ewa MORAWIEC 86 AZSUWM Olsztyn 4

5 K4667 Piotr KWIECI ŃSKI 70 ---- 15

5 B3419 Beata BIAŁEK 85 ---- 16

6 G0612 Andrzej GAJEWSKI 82 ---- 9

6 J0969 Magdalena JAWOREK 87 AZSUWM Olsztyn 38

7 O4074 Józef ORZOŁ 70 ---- 33

7 Oksana TATARINOWA 76 ---- 25

8 S4777 Mariusz SMOLICH 75 ---- 48

8 Z4775 Urszula ZIELI ŃSKA 82 ---- 18

9 D 026 Jerzy DOŁHAN 64 SKB Suwałki 38

9 K0101 Justyna KNYSAK 77 ULKS Lotka Olsztyn 29

10 L4659 Jacek LEWANDOWSKI 74 ---- 48

10 Izabela PAZYNA ---- 38

11 P6226 Paweł PASIK 78 ---- 48

11 K4838 Magdalena KOJDER 79 ---- 38

86

20

31

47

58

66
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99
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LISTA ZGŁOSZE Ń

1 S5566 Jerzy SZAŁAPSKI 70 ---- 1

1 B2558 Anna BIAŁASIEWICZ 70 ---- 1

2 G1337 Krzysztof GONTARSKI 71 ABRM Warszawa 3

2 D0642 Dorota DANIELAK 74 KKS Ruch Piotrków Tryb. 3

3 G0209 Marek GAŁCZY ŃSKI 69 ---- 4

3 B3642 Ewelina BRACHA 73 ---- 2

4 P5760 Mariusz POPA 71 UKS Korona Pabianice 5

4 G5759 Dorota GAWRO ŃSKA-POPA67 UKS Korona Pabianice 5

5 D2547 Andrzej DADAS 69 MKS Garwolin 10

5 B4668 Agnieszka BROJEK 67 MKS Garwolin 6

6 B0188 Rafał BOGDAŃSKI 65 ---- 44

6 G0113 Dorota GRZEJDAK 67 UKS Kometa Sianów 29

7 D6213 Bartosz DROZDOWICZ 74 ---- 44

7 Liudmila PEREPECHENAIA 60 ---- 29

73

MX 2 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 2
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6
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1 W1487 Stanisław WIKŁO 61 ---- 3

1 B 047 Maria BRZEŹNICKA 59 MKS Garwolin 2

2 S1496 Piotr SUSKI 61 ---- 7

2 M2127 Ewa MŁYNARSKA 67 ---- 6

3 S5915 Piotr SOBOTKA 64 ---- 13

3 S5916 Iwona SOBOTKA 63 ---- 3

4 Jacek CZEREMUŻYŃSKI 68 ---- 37

4 Beata KOWALCZYK 66 ---- 25

1 S1505 Marek SZCZEŚNIEWSKI 58 ---- 1

1 S1472 Grażyna STEFAŃSKA 55 ---- 2

2 R4085 Marek ROSA 58 WWL Badminton Club Marki 2

2 W3645 Małgorzata WO ŹNIAK 57 ---- 3

3 R 052 Jerzy RYBICKI 51 MKS Garwolin 5

3 C2812 Krystyna CIELECKA 53 ---- 4

4 B1454 Jacek BEŁUS 54 ---- 9

MX 3 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 3

MX 5 = GRA MIESZANA GR. 5

5

13

16

62

3

5

9

15

210

120

140

0
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0
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4 B1454 Jacek BEŁUS 54 ---- 9

4 B1447 Grażyna BEŁUS 53 ---- 6

15 0
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